20000 A
0
o M .
100 l] ' 'ljlll. 1 ‘
| '|.| |,'i,||' 1|_ '|l.',,|’1:I
] 'IJ -.-l..l.
200
0 100 200
A e : i 40000 -
400 i SrSized, SO 30000
et Ry B T v AR Kb/ 20000 -
0 100 200 300 400 500 600 10000
0 .
0 100 200
0
150000 -
100
100000 -
200 ikl
50000 -
300 0 -
0.0 0.5 1.0
1.0+ :
400 === (Gn_pct
=== (Gn_pct
0. 8 == Gn_pct _
== (Gn_pct
=== (Gn_pct
0 100 200 300 400 500 600 0.6 1 —— Gn_pot
=== (Gn_pct
. ==e==(Gn_pct
0.4 Gn_pct
=== (Gn_pct
0.2 4 === (n_avg
=== (Gn_avg
=== (n_avg
0.0 T T — == (Gn_avg -
0.0 2.5 5.0 == Gn_avg
bin no Gn_avg
=== Gn_avg
=== Gn_avg
Gn_avg
sl On ava

125000

100000

75000

50000

25000 ~

0_

1.0

0.8

100 200 300 400 500 600 0.6

o

SERRRRR

0.4 -

Gn_pct
=== Gn_pct
0.2 === (Gn_avg
k' === Gn_avg
=== (Gn_avg
0.0 T — —e— Gn_avg -
0.0 2.5 5.0 ——/Gn.ave
bin no — Gnave
=== Gn_avg
=== (Gn_avg
Gn_avg
0 e On oo
‘ 300000 ~
100
200000 A
200
100000

.5 1.0

SRRRERR

Gn_pct
Gn_pct
Gn_avg
Gn_avg
Gn_avg

Gn_avg —
Gn_avg

0.0 2.5 5.0

. G
bin no n-ave

Gn_avg

SRRRRRAR

Gn_avg
Gn_avg

Gn avg

I

60000

o

100 200 300 400 500 600

-0.02 0.00 0.02 0.04 0.06 0.08 0.10 0.12

Gn_avg

ERRRIRRRRARNRRRRE

Gn_avg
Gn_avg
Gn_avg

i

150000

100000

50000

I

0 100 200
60000 -
40000 -
20000 -
o M

100

200

o

100 200 30

(=}

|

0.25 0.50 0.75 1.00

100

200

0 100 200 300
e—
0.5 1.0 1.5

0
100
200
0 100 200 300
|
0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0
0

100

200

o

100 200 30

o

|

o
o
-
o

100

200

o

100 200 300

|

0.25 0.50 0.75 1.00

100

200

o

100 200 30

o

—_
N

100

200

100

200




